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5. As you may know, the federal government has signed a three-way trade
agreement with the U.S. and Mexico. The agreement is called the
North American Free Trade Agreement, or NAFTA. Generally speaking,
do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose, or
strongly oppose Canada signing the NAFTA?

6. What about the long-term effects of NAFTA? Do you think that in the
long run the NAFTA will benefit Canada, will hurt Canada, or will have
no impact one way or another?
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Male Female 18 - 34 35 - 54 55+ ' <HS HS Some Univ <$30K $30K - $60K+

Univ $59K
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Base=All respondents (1500) (730) (770) (552) (537) (409) (285) (353) (459) (398) (458) (589) (333)

'NAFTA
Strongly support 9 13 6 7 ' 9 ' 11 9 ' 7 8 ' 13 8 ' 6 ' 15
Somewhat support 26 27 25 28 28 22 17 27 26 33 24 26 31
'Somewhat oppose 25 23 ' 27 ' 28 25 22 29 ' 24 27 ' 22 26 26 ' 25
'Strongly oppose 33 ' 33 33 30 ' 33 ' 37 ' 36 37 34' 27 34 ' 35 ' 27

(DK/ NS) 6 3 9 6 5 7 9 5 5 5 8 6 3

LONG TERM EFFECTS OF NAFTA
'Benefit Canada 30 ' 37 23 28 30 32 23 ' 27 ' 29 37 28 ' 25 41
Hurt Canada 51 49 ' 53 52 55 45 50 ' 51 54 48 47 56 48 '

'No Impact 9 8 10 10 7 10 12 11 ' 7 7 ' 9 10 5
(DK/ NS) 11 6 ' 15 11 8 14 ' 15 12 9 8 16 9 6 '
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